
MONUMENT
SIGN

NICHOLAS PLAZA
13820-13840 MERRIMAN ROAD,

LIVONIA, MI 48150

NUM ADDRESS SQ.FT.
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13830
13840

TOTAL

2,600
750

3,850

7,200

TENANT

NICHOLAS PARTY SHOPPE 
VACANT
PRIME GRILL RESTAURANT
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